
Report Criteria:   Grant Opportunity:  CDBG Community Facilities & Services,   Application Status:  Awarded

Applications Received - Community Facilities

C.D.B.G. Funding - IowaGrants.gov

StatusLocal/Other AmountApplicant Activity Description
Local

Source
Calhoun County $ 150,000 $ 600,000Group Homes AwardedOther

Clarinda $ 1,593,614 $ 600,000Social Services Centers AwardedOther

Marshalltown $ 849,068 $ 800,000Public Service AwardedOther
$ 2,000,000Amount: $ 2,592,682

# of Applications: 3

Applications Received - Community Facilities
Page 1 of 1 12/16/21 10:31 AMC.D.B.G. Funding - IowaGrants.gov



Report Criteria:   Status:  Awarded

Application Summary

CDBG - COVID19 - IowaGrants.gov

Applicant City Project Grant Amount Match Amount Project Cost StatusProject Type

Carlisle City of Carlisle Childcare Project -
Sprouts Early Learning Academy

$85,000 $5,000 $90,000 AwardedDaycare assistance

Clear Lake, Iowa Lake Lofts $500,000 $227,199 $727,199 AwardedHousing Conversion

Garner, Iowa Federated Building $500,000 $272,490 $772,490 AwardedHousing Conversion

Independence Independence Downtown
Revitalization - Covid-19

$350,000 $367,742 $717,742 AwardedCommercial Façade improvements

Iowa Falls Wiggles & Giggles Daycare Iowa Falls $123,160 $34,900 $158,060 AwardedDaycare assistance

Iowa Falls Iowa Falls Commercial Facade Project
for Albright's Bluff Events Center

$50,000 $13,200 $63,200 AwardedCommercial Façade improvements

Jefferson 2021 Jefferson 123 N. Chestnut
Housing

$500,000 $466,294 $966,294 AwardedHousing Conversion

Marshalltown Marshalltown Elks Park Improvements $66,400 $16,000 $82,400 AwardedPublic facilities/ public spaces

Marshalltown Marshalltown Community Food Box
Program

$49,778 $10,000 $59,778 AwardedFood banks/ food program
assistance

Mason City, Iowa Park Place Lofts $500,000 $258,775 $758,775 AwardedHousing Conversion

Sigourney 103 S. Jefferson Upper-Story Housing
Project

$225,000 $79,540 $304,540 AwardedHousing Conversion

Storm Lake Storm Lake Public Library COVID
Improvements

$500,000 $107,909 $607,909 AwardedPublic facilities/ public spaces

$ 3,449,338Total Amounts
12Number of Applications

$ 1,859,049 $ 5,308,387

Application Summary

Page 1 of 1 12/16/2021 10:32 AMCDBG - COVID19 - IowaGrants.gov



Report Criteria:   Grant Opportunity:  CDBG Housing Sustainability,   Application Status:  Awarded

Applications Received - Housing Sustainability

C.D.B.G. Funding - IowaGrants.gov

StatusProgram AmountApplicant Administrator Units
6Algona $ 249,794North Iowa Area Council of Governments AwardedEHI

5Anamosa $ 207,495East Central Iowa Council of Governments AwardedEHI

6Bedford $ 224,994Simmering-Cory Inc AwardedEHI

6Brighton $ 244,994East Central Iowa Council of Governments AwardedEHI

6Casey $ 252,000Region XII Council of Governments AwardedEHI

8Glidden $ 338,000Region XII Council of Governments AwardedABR/EHI

6Greene $ 248,994Iowa Northland Regional Council of Governments AwardedEHI

6La Porte City $ 248,994Iowa Northland Regional Council of Governments AwardedEHI

6Lamoni $ 254,000Southern Iowa Council of Governments AwardedEHI

3Lamont $ 126,997Iowa Northland Regional Council of Governments AwardedEHI

6Montezuma $ 214,000Region 6 Planning Commission AwardedEHI

6Mount Ayr $ 254,000Southern Iowa Council of Governments AwardedEHI

5North Liberty $ 207,495East Central Iowa Council of Governments AwardedEHI

5Redfield $ 209,500Region XII Council of Governments AwardedABR/EHI

6Reinbeck $ 253,994Iowa Northland Regional Council of Governments AwardedEHI

6Tipton $ 227,394Simmering-Cory Inc AwardedEHI
$ 3,762,645Amount:

# of Applications: 16
ABR = Architechtural Barrier Removal
EEI = Energy Efficiency Improvements
EHI = Exterior Housing Improvements

Applications Received - Housing Sustainability
Page 1 of 1 12/16/21 10:30 AMC.D.B.G. Funding - IowaGrants.gov



Report Criteria:   Grant Opportunity:  CDBG Water/Sewer,   Application Status:  Awarded

Applications Received - Water/Sewer

C.D.B.G. Funding - IowaGrants.gov

StatusLocal/Other AmountApplicant Activity Description
Local

Source
Alta $ 1,132,997 $ 500,000Sanitary Sewer Improvements AwardedDNR/SRF

Charles City $ 3,979,550 $ 600,000Water System Improvements AwardedDNR/SRF

Clarion $ 6,769,152 $ 600,000Water Treatment Installation AwardedUSDA - RD

Decorah $ 674,400 $ 110,000Wastewater Plant Improvements AwardedDNR/SRF

Fort Atkinson $ 399,610 $ 300,000Installation, Improvements AwardedDNR/SRF

Grandview $ 2,691,200 $ 300,000Wastewater Plant Improvements AwardedDNR/SRF

Hartford $ 2,504,000 $ 300,000Wastewater Plant Improvements AwardedDNR/SRF

Lanesboro $ 2,423,998 $ 121,000Water Main Installation AwardedDNR/SRF

Lenox $ 1,935,722 $ 500,000Water Main Replacement AwardedUSDA - RD

Lost Nation $ 417,126 $ 250,000Installation, Improvements AwardedDNR/SRF

Lytton $ 492,100 $ 300,000Sanitary Sewer Improvements AwardedDNR/SRF

Mondamin $ 2,605,600 $ 300,000Water System Improvements AwardedUSDA - RD

Moravia $ 297,000 $ 300,0002-Planning AwardedDNR/SRF

Pleasantville $ 721,905 $ 500,000Water Main Installation AwardedDNR/SRF

Randolph $ 503,323 $ 168,000Sanitary Sewer Improvements AwardedUSDA - RD

St. Ansgar $ 732,800 $ 500,000Sanitary Sewer Improvements AwardedDNR/SRF

State Center $ 1,119,760 $ 500,000Water Treatment Improvements AwardedDNR/SRF

Stuart $ 3,602,868 $ 500,000Water System Improvements AwardedUSDA - RD

Volga $ 431,200 $ 208,000Water System Improvements AwardedDNR/SRF
$ 6,857,000Amount: $ 33,434,310

# of Applications: 19

Applications Received - Water/Sewer
Page 1 of 1 12/16/21 10:27 AMC.D.B.G. Funding - IowaGrants.gov


	CDBG Community Facilities awards 4Q 2021
	CDBG CV awards 4Q 2021
	CDBG Housing Sustainability awards 2021
	CDBG Water-Sewer Awards 4Q 2021

